29.02.16 | MElsner

10.0117 | BKnabe

Anderung
Auf Design 2016 umgestellt ; Firmenname geandert

1Stiick 1184164 hinter der Druckfeder| 2201224) versetzt Baugruppe 2965879 war 1562185

und 1566415

Anderungs-Ar.

3476 0

3502 0

2201143

'12037&51

gultig ab 2016

O1/4 1545167

2995719

1202596

1203339

1184164

! 2201224

1184164

2201216

1200291

4

1181947

1568159 (2x) |

1566458

1552899

1568132 (2x)

. 2535890

1552953

118121
1181025

N\ 1568108

2956462

Index

GEDOREV

TorqueTech GmbH - Solingen

Bearb.,| 19.05.09

B.Knabe

Gepr. | 28.05.09

D.Baumann

Norm

Anderungsindex

(

Ident.-Nr. {(Teilenummer)

2201429

Bezeichnung

4549-00 TORCOFIX K 1-5 Nm 1/4"




